THAI LIN RADIO  since 1975
MOTOR STARTER
CONTROL
TRANSFORMER
1
TL490 Series
• Power – 0.04kVA ~ 2.5kVA
• Frequency – 50/60 Hz

44A Terminal 24A Terminal
C
24A Terminal24A Terminal
G
Earth
Terminal
Product
Series
Rated
Power
Dimension (mm)
Max. no. of terminals
per side
Weight
kVA A B C D E F G 24A 44A (kg)
TL490-400 0.04 70.0 76.0 56.0 42.0 50.0 4.8 8.0 6 4 1.1
TL490-630 0.063 77.0 84.0 78.0 64.0 64.0 4.8 8.5 7 4 1.6
TL490-101 0.1 77.0 84.0 78.0 64.0 64.0 4.8 8.5 7 4 2.1
TL490-161 0.16 87.0 96.0 101.0 86.0 84.0 5.8 10.0 8 4 2.85
TL490-251 0.25 87.0 96.0 101.0 86.0 84.0 5.8 10.0 8 4 3.7
TL490-311 0.31 96.0 105.0 103.0 85.6 80.2 5.8 12.0 8 4 4.3
TL490-401 0.4 105.0 117.0 102.0 85.0 90.0 5.8 12.0 10 6 5.1
TL490-501 0.5 105.0 117.0 121.0 104.0 90.0 5.8 12.0 10 6 6.6
TL490-631 0.63 137.0 152.0 110.0 90.0 122.0 7.0 15.0 14 8 8.0
TL490-801 0.8 137.0 152.0 126.0 106.0 122.0 7.0 15.0 14 8 10.2
TL490-102 1.0 137.0 152.0 154.0 134.0 122.0 7.0 15.0 14 8 13.4
TL490-162 1.6 149.0 171.0 150.0 126.0 145.0 7.0 15.0 16 10 19
TL490-202 2.0 149.0 171.0 170.0 146.0 145.0 7.0 15.0 16 10 23
TL490-252 2.5 165.0 190.0 188.0 164.0 160.0 9.0 16.0 16 10 27
Tolerance   typ typ. typ. typ typ ±0.5 ±1.0 -- -- approx. TH
AI L
IN
 R

TRANSFORMER
                                                                                          2
Part Number Designation:
TL490 – XXX R YY – ZZS
Where XXX = Output Power  (0.04kVA ~ 2.5kVA)
  R  = Input Style  (“S” = Single; “D” = Double; “M” = Multiple; “C” = Center Tapped)
  YY  = Input Voltage Range
  ZZ  = Output Voltage Range
  S   = Suffix for any alphanumeric or letter or blank for marketing purpose
Part No.
Rated Power
Short-Time
Pating Power
(PF=0.5)
Rated
input Voltage